
Souvenir Jacques DALMASSO VS CARCES 12_oct_2008
Classement Scracht

Clas N° NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Départ Arrivée Temps
1 27 CESARI Jean-Louis JOURDAN Stéphane C 10:32:00 10:51:04 00:19:04
2 14 VIVES Christophe GOMEZ Bruno C 10:30:00 10:49:50 00:19:50
3 25 SCARRONE André VEYRET Jacky D 9:22:00 09:42:00 00:20:00
4 44 FINE Murielle FINE Nicolas A 9:50:00 10:10:10 00:20:10
5 30 BOUSSET Patrick DELALAIRE Jonathan C 10:22:00 10:42:16 00:20:16
6 20 LE NY Joël TIRALONGO Philippe D 10:42:00 11:02:25 00:20:25
7 36 TIXIER Patrick CESARI Jean-Louis D 9:32:00 09:52:43 00:20:43
8 38 MISTRE Georges JOURDAN Stéphane D 9:34:00 09:54:54 00:20:54
9 24 NOEL Jean-Claude CASI Frédéric E 10:40:00 11:00:56 00:20:56

10 39 BLANC Michel SMORTO Patrice C 10:12:00 10:33:03 00:21:03
11 37 ELENA Jean VERINI Raphael C 9:36:00 09:57:06 00:21:06
12 9 ZANOTTI Michel NOEL Sylvain D 10:02:00 10:23:11 00:21:11
13 8 DELAUP Jacky JARDOT Alexandre E 9:16:00 09:37:38 00:21:38
14 40 BURY Patrick MADEDDU Jérome D 10:06:00 10:27:40 00:21:40
15 15 BACHENS Marcel ESCLAPEZ Eric E 10:38:00 10:59:51 00:21:51
16 29 GROS André BERREZAL Bernard E 10:14:00 10:35:55 00:21:55
17 17 VALLEE Bernard NICOLAIEFF Luc E 10:46:00 11:07:55 00:21:55
18 35 BEHEYDT Freddy VERSEPUY David E 10:16:00 10:38:06 00:22:06
19 19 MAILLET Paul GIOBERGGIO Richard E 10:00:00 10:22:07 00:22:07
20 1 LONGO Daniel BOUSBIH Hafed D 10:36:00 10:58:17 00:22:17
21 18 NICOLAIEFF Michel NICOLAIEFF Alexandre D 10:44:00 11:06:19 00:22:19
22 41 ISAIA Bruno MANENT Yves C 10:10:00 10:32:24 00:22:24
23 6 BARATTINI Jean-Paul LOMAZZO EZIO François E 9:14:00 09:36:47 00:22:47
24 4 DOEUVE Alain PENA Patrick D 9:54:00 10:17:00 00:23:00
25 13 GAFFIOT Alain BIAMONTI Pascal D 9:02:00 09:25:02 00:23:02
26 3 MARTINEZ Jean MANENT Yves F 9:08:00 09:31:05 00:23:05
27 32 VASQUEZ Jean-Pierre VASQUEZ Frédéric E 9:30:00 09:53:12 00:23:12
28 7 TORRECILLAS Jean-Claude BOUSSET Patrick E 9:06:00 09:29:15 00:23:15
29 12 CASU Michel MASSA Sébastien C 10:18:00 10:41:54 00:23:54
30 16 TAXI Didier BRUN Eric C 9:04:00 09:28:00 00:24:00
31 43 GUIRE Christian SMORTO Patrice D 9:10:00 09:34:07 00:24:07
32 42 ROUGIER Yves LEGOFF Nicolas C 9:48:00 10:12:08 00:24:08
33 22 BINDER Jean TORNATO Pierre D 9:00:00 09:24:10 00:24:10



34 45 SCHELPE Alain GAUTIER Pascal C 9:24:00 09:48:21 00:24:21
35 28 FRANCILLON Robert BLET Jean-Luc E 9:56:00 10:20:29 00:24:29
36 31 LEBLOND Marisa GRENIER Robert B 9:28:00 09:52:41 00:24:41
37 5 MENEGHINI Orphée LEBLOND Marisa F 10:28:00 10:53:20 00:25:20
38 34 OUSSELLY Simone REYSZ Roland B 9:58:00 10:24:56 00:26:56
39 26 NERVI Gérard LESTRADE Titouan E 10:20:00 10:47:48 00:27:48
40 2 CHAPPE Georges SOTOCA François E 10:08:00 10:36:18 00:28:18
41 11 EMERY Jean-Pierre CHEVET Daniel F 9:20:00 09:48:29 00:28:29
42 10 PARRA Lucien MARTINEZ Jean F 10:34:00 11:03:42 00:29:42
43 21 MANENT Henri CAPUT Bernard E 9:18:00 09:48:09 00:30:09
44 41 ECHAVRIDE Pierre JEAN Daniel F 9:46:00 10:21:48 00:35:48
45 46 BONIJOL Johan AMIOT Laurant G 9:42:00 10:21:19 00:39:19

Souvenir Jacques DALMASSO VS CARCES 12_oct_2008

categorie A
1 44 FINE Murielle FINE Nicolas A 9:50:00 10:10:10 00:20:10

Souvenir Jacques DALMASSO VS CARCES 12_oct_2008

categorie B
1 31 LEBLOND Marisa GRENIER Robert B 9:28:00 09:52:41 00:24:41
2 34 OUSSELLY Simone REYSZ Roland B 9:58:00 10:24:56 00:26:56



Souvenir Jacques DALMASSO VS CARCES 12_oct_2008

categorie C
1 27 CESARI Jean-Louis JOURDAN Stéphane C 10:32:00 10:51:04 00:19:04
2 14 VIVES Christophe GOMEZ Bruno C 10:30:00 10:49:50 00:19:50
3 30 BOUSSET Patrick DELALAIRE Jonathan C 10:22:00 10:42:16 00:20:16
4 39 BLANC Michel SMORTO Patrice C 10:12:00 10:33:03 00:21:03
5 37 ELENA Jean VERINI Raphael C 9:36:00 09:57:06 00:21:06
6 41 ISAIA Bruno MANENT Yves C 10:10:00 10:32:24 00:22:24
7 12 CASU Michel MASSA Sébastien C 10:18:00 10:41:54 00:23:54
8 16 TAXI Didier BRUN Eric C 9:04:00 09:28:00 00:24:00
9 42 ROUGIER Yves LEGOFF Nicolas C 9:48:00 10:12:08 00:24:08

10 45 SCHELPE Alain GAUTIER Pascal C 9:24:00 09:48:21 00:24:21

Souvenir Jacques DALMASSO VS CARCES 12_oct_2008

categorie G
1 46 BONIJOL Johan AMIOT Laurant G 9:42:00 10:21:19 00:39:19

Souvenir Jacques DALMASSO VS CARCES 12_oct_2008

categorie D
1 25 SCARRONE André VEYRET Jacky D 9:22:00 09:42:00 00:20:00
2 20 LE NY Joël TIRALONGO Philippe D 10:42:00 11:02:25 00:20:25
3 36 TIXIER Patrick CESARI Jean-Louis D 9:32:00 09:52:43 00:20:43
4 38 MISTRE Georges JOURDAN Stéphane D 9:34:00 09:54:54 00:20:54
5 9 ZANOTTI Michel NOEL Sylvain D 10:02:00 10:23:11 00:21:11
6 40 BURY Patrick MADEDDU Jérome D 10:06:00 10:27:40 00:21:40
7 1 LONGO Daniel BOUSBIH Hafed D 10:36:00 10:58:17 00:22:17
8 18 NICOLAIEFF Michel NICOLAIEFF Alexandre D 10:44:00 11:06:19 00:22:19
9 4 DOEUVE Alain PENA Patrick D 9:54:00 10:17:00 00:23:00

10 13 GAFFIOT Alain BIAMONTI Pascal D 9:02:00 09:25:02 00:23:02
11 43 GUIRE Christian SMORTO Patrice D 9:10:00 09:34:07 00:24:07
12 22 BINDER Jean TORNATO Pierre D 9:00:00 09:24:10 00:24:10



Souvenir Jacques DALMASSO VS CARCES 12_oct_2008

categorie E
1 24 NOEL Jean-Claude CASI Frédéric E 10:40:00 11:00:56 00:20:56
2 8 DELAUP Jacky JARDOT Alexandre E 9:16:00 09:37:38 00:21:38
3 15 BACHENS Marcel ESCLAPEZ Eric E 10:38:00 10:59:51 00:21:51
4 29 GROS André BERREZAL Bernard E 10:14:00 10:35:55 00:21:55
5 17 VALLEE Bernard NICOLAIEFF Luc E 10:46:00 11:07:55 00:21:55
6 35 BEHEYDT Freddy VERSEPUY David E 10:16:00 10:38:06 00:22:06
7 19 MAILLET Paul GIOBERGGIO Richard E 10:00:00 10:22:07 00:22:07
8 6 BARATTINI Jean-Paul LOMAZZO EZIO François E 9:14:00 09:36:47 00:22:47
9 32 VASQUEZ Jean-Pierre VASQUEZ Frédéric E 9:30:00 09:53:12 00:23:12

10 7 TORRECILLAS Jean-Claude BOUSSET Patrick E 9:06:00 09:29:15 00:23:15
11 28 FRANCILLON Robert BLET Jean-Luc E 9:56:00 10:20:29 00:24:29
12 26 NERVI Gérard LESTRADE Titouan E 10:20:00 10:47:48 00:27:48
13 2 CHAPPE Georges SOTOCA François E 10:08:00 10:36:18 00:28:18
14 21 MANENT Henri CAPUT Bernard E 9:18:00 09:48:09 00:30:09

Souvenir Jacques DALMASSO VS CARCES 12_oct_2008

categorie F
1 3 MARTINEZ Jean MANENT Yves F 9:08:00 09:31:05 00:23:05
2 5 MENEGHINI Orphée LEBLOND Marisa F 10:28:00 10:53:20 00:25:20
3 11 EMERY Jean-Pierre CHEVET Daniel F 9:20:00 09:48:29 00:28:29
4 10 PARRA Lucien MARTINEZ Jean F 10:34:00 11:03:42 00:29:42
5 41 ECHAVRIDE Pierre JEAN Daniel F 9:46:00 10:21:48 00:35:48


